
WINGS & SHRIMP
Includes your choice of ranch or bleu cheese dressing.

12 Wings
6 Wings
8oz Boneless Wings
Celery

$10.70
$5.99
$7.99
$1.00

$13.99
$7.50

12 Shrimp
6 Shrimp

LEGENDLARRYS.COM

SIDES

PARTY PACKS
50 Pack

100 Pack

Wings or Shrimp. No Mixing.
Choose up to 3 sauces.

Wings or Shrimp. No Mixing.
Choose up to 6 sauces.

$50.00

$98.00

5 LB Boneless
Choose 2 Sauces

$70.00(Approx. 70 - 80 Ct.)

SAUCES
Choose from any one of our 13 delicious flavors.

HOT

MILD

Scary Larry
Hot

Medium
Mild

Barbeque
Teriyaki

Caribbean Mango

DOA
Raspberry Habanero
Hot Garlic
Spicy Bacon BBQ
Thai Chili
Honey BBQ
Garlic Parmesan

CELERY
$1.00

RANCH
$0.75

BLEU CHEESE
$0.75

Steak Fries
Potato Munchers
Cheddar Nuggets
Mac & Jack Bites
Breaded Pickles
Fried Mozzarella
Stuffed Jalapeno Poppers
Broccoli Cheddar Bites
Breaded Mushrooms
Sweet Corn Nuggets

$3.75
$4.75
$6.50
$6.50
$5.75
$6.25
$6.50
$6.25
$5.25
$5.25
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