

## **WINGS & SHRIMP**

Includes your choice of ranch or bleu cheese dressing.

<b>12 Wings</b>	\$13.99	12 Shrimp	\$10.70
<b>6</b> Wings	\$7.50	6 Shrimp	\$5.99
8oz Boneless Wings			\$7.99
Celery			\$1.00

## **SAUCES**

Choose from any one of our 13 delicious flavors.

Scary Larry
Hot
Medium
Mild
Barbeque
Teriyaki
Caribbean Mango

Hot
Control
Raspberry Habanero
Hot Garlic
Spicy Bacon BBQ
Thai Chili
Honey BBQ
Garlic Parmesan

MILD

CELERY RANCH BLEU CHEESE \$1.00 \$0.75 \$0.75

<b>PARTY PACKS</b>
--------------------

50 Pack	\$50.00
Wings or Shrimp. No Mixing.	
Choose up to 3 sauces.	_
100 Pack	\$98.00
Wings or Shrimp. No Mixing.	
Choose up to 6 sauces.	
5 LB Boneless (Approx. 70 - 80 Ct.)	\$70.00
Choose 2 Sauces	

## SIDES

Steak Fries	\$3.75
<b>Potato Munchers</b>	\$4.75
Cheddar Nuggets	\$6.50
Mac & Jack Bites	\$6.50
<b>Breaded Pickles</b>	\$5.75
Fried Mozzarella	\$6.25
<b>Stuffed Jalapeno Poppers</b>	\$6.50
<b>Broccoli Cheddar Bites</b>	\$6.25
<b>Breaded Mushrooms</b>	\$5.25
Sweet Corn Nuggets	\$5.25

LEGENDLARRYS.COM